Tomahawk Parts List

36105

0

© x3pcs O x3pcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

VI x10pcs
SS M3x6mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3C

i ) x10pcs

lip E5 Clip

x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

e

Nylon Nut M3

N\
‘) H x10pcs
7

Nut M4

s || © =
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4

92638

R-Pin 6mm

1-513008H ] 1-S13015H |
@ GMMMHMM x10pcs @ x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm

@:==2ls

R-Pin 4mm

ﬂ@]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]{ﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂ[ﬂ x5pcs x5pcs

1-522608 ] 1-522612 ] 1522616 |
¥5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
(©) | m ()| mmm || () | ommmm
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

ORGO03BK

w || O | Ol
Xx1upcs X1upcs
() | mmmmmm F i
FH M3x18mm 0-Ring P3 Orange 0-Ring P3 Black
BRG001 BRG003 j§ BRG014 BRG022
BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs
% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
e M ()
36105 2.4GHz Antenna Pipe 24GHz 771\ T 275
1-S53003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs) Ly MERM3X3/10A) 220
1-553006  Set Screw (M3x6/10pcs) £y RERM3X6/10A) 220
1-E020 E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) B4 (E20/10A) 165
1-E030 E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) >4 (E3.0/10A) 165
1-E050 E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) £/ (E5.0/10A) 165
1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0110pcs) F M M26x2.0/10A) 220
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) FuMM3x24/10A) 1-N3024 220
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FyMM333) FAO 5A) 220
1-N4032 Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) Fv MM4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032 220
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FvMM4x5.5 710> (5A) 220
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) FvMMAX56) 77T FAOV(5A) 220
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) ZFVTE(0A) 220
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) Ay TE(Amm/10PA) 220
1-S13008H  Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) RV ER(M3XS) ANV Z/10A) 330
1-813015H  Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) TJ"\"?‘/IC:Z(MSM 5(N\YIZ/N0A) 330
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs) FrvTER(M26x8/5A) 220
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs) FrvTEAM26x12/50) 220
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs) FryTER(M26x16/5A) 220
1-832606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HIER(M26x6)( NV Z/10A) 330
1-S33008H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HSEZ(M3X8)(N\ w7 R/10A) 330
1-S33012H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HZEAM3IXI2)(N\YZR/10A) 330
1-S33015H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HZER(M3X15)(N\YZR/10A) 330
1-S33018H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HIEAM3XI8)(N\ 7 Z/10A) 330
ORG03  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10Pcs 0UV5P3FL YY) 10A 220
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black) 10Pcs 0U>J(P3/75y 7)10A 220
BRGO01 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4Pcs Z=IVRNT) 7 (5x10x4)4 A 1100
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 4Pcs = IURNT 5 (4x8x3)4 A 1100
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2Pcs =)V RAT>5(10x15%4) 2 1320
BRG022 Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2Pcs J=IVRNT1)5(6x10x3)2A 1100

32

©
@©©o@©@

SC201
SC203
SC204
SC205
SC206
SC207
SC208
SC209
SC210
SC211
§C212
SC213

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set (Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)

Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A VYvY—(RAO—EF2014)
DY R7—L(RI—EA 2014)

K et
2200
2640

707 A7 AT =L (R4 2014) 1980

FYRvIZ(Ra—EF> 2014)

2640

T7—Lyv7h70y7Ey b (RI-EF 2014) 1650
ATV Iy M (R2—EF 2014) 880
70YbyavIAT— (R 2014) 440
H—ReAN=I TV RI-EF 2014) 385

VA RTL—MRI—-EF2014)

660

¥yavyART—(RI—-EF> 2014) 440
FYRYIARVYMNAI-EF2014) 550

E-2-TL—hRO-EFV2014)

440




Tomahawk Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC217

O O
x2pcs
O O

D]mmﬂmmun FH M2.6x6mm xdpcs

Q ]

S
$C222-01 x2pcs 7

SC222-02 x2pcs (d]
Ol D | o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(O X2pcs
X2pcs

SC222-03B

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

Y M ()
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) R)yIN=TL—FQAAD—EF>2014) 220
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AwIN=\y R QA/AO—EF>2014) 165
SC217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014)  F7ARTw My M (RO—EF> 2014) 165
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) JYO—)Vr—I%y b (RO—EA> 2014) 440
SC222R  Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 708yt MLy RIAD—E4 2014) 2200
SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70V b/3v72+ 7~ QAMAT—EF 2014) 440
SC222-02  Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7OY/3v92 7)) QANAI~EAY 2014) 220

SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) 3w/ 7Z/\—Y M (RO—E4>2014) 550

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SC223R

7
$C223-01 x2
$C223-02 x2pcs xepes (d]

2 Ol

E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs

(c) O x2pcs
— WAL (L )
(a] (b) BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs
& ©h Ok
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

m
SS M3x3mm
xdpcs

© x2pcs @ x2pcs

@ I | EM

X2pes Xx2pcs

e il ()
SC223R  Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) Yvy3v7tyh (Ly F/ER—)) 2420
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) UVavy v 7 QNAD—EF>2014) 440
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1)¥3v X749 QA/ZAD—E4> 2014) 220
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=F 2y (RI—-EF> 2014) 440
SC226B Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) Y= AN~y (RO—EF> 2014) 660
SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 70V \V/\= (RE=IVAAT/AD~EFV 2014) 275
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) T4V F—=I\=Y v (RI—EF> 2014) 990
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frtyb(RO—E4>2014) 880
SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAVF vy (RO—-E4> 2014) 330
SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) )Y HRRR My M (RO—EA 2014) 1100
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AT %7 M QNAOD—EF 2014) 660
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y RA=IVT7IZIV QA/AD—EF> 2014) 660

33



Tomahawk Parts List

P ews || —= o0 [
(b) (C) d)

x2pcs ‘

SC239B

T -

O Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

©)(um
Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm
x8pcs

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
X2pcs

SC243

JLuununuon
a)

o () X2pcs

(@ x2pcs

SC246

O |

SC247

©I @9
©® x2pcs @ x2pes

X1 ©I
® x2pcs @) x2pcs

(e @ xdpcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

omm x4pcs ©H xdpes G=Z X2pcs

SS M3x6mm M3 Nylon Nut R-Pin 4mm

©@Dm xdpes @ mmmmm x2pcs @ x2pcs O (ummmm x2pcs @ ) x2pes
FHM3x8mm  FH M3x18mm Cap M2.6x8mm  BH M3x15mm P3 O-ring Black
SC248

e M ()
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) K547 7v¥v—ty b QAMAD—EF> 2014) 605
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Frov7 by (RO-EFY 2014) 770
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7754 b5 €Y QAAT—EFY 2014) 825
SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TOVMRYaA VM ARO-EFY 2014) 330
SC238B  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AANT =Y QNAT—EF 2014) 220
SC239B  FrontArm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) TOVNT=LI%7MNAI-EF2014) 550
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry MR—)L BA/AI—E7> 2014) 330
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmxM3ERy bR—JL 4AJAD—EF> 2014) 220
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 48mmxM26R—bFy k QA/AI—EF> 2014) 275
SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 40y Ry b (RO—EF> 2014) 495
SC246 Battery Strap (16X200mm) Ny 71 —=ZRZv 7 (16X200mm) 660
SC247 Parts Set for Upper Deck (Tomahawk) TyR=FyEEI=Yty b (FR—7) 2200
SC248 Upper Deck Set (Tomahawk) TYN=TyFy b (FRE—7) 1760

34

SC249 SC250

k] ]
o

[b]

SCB004

Light Bucket Set

= (&) mmmm x6pcs
FH M3x12mm
TOMAHAWH _- TOMAHAWH
TOMAHAWH TOMAHAWH
D . LE = © [Jmm x4pcs
E 203 - o 0 -203 Cap M2.6x8mm
'i§ G L [g iene)
& © [ @) x2pCs
Cap M2x10mm
M M
2 M \ (o @ x4pcs
: Flange BH M3x10mm
SCB005
@)
= ) ( (jumiw @ xtpes
= Flange BH M3x10mm
S )

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Light Bucket Set FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Y M ()
SC249 Roll Bar (Toamahak) a—=)b\= (b K=79) 770
SC250 Front Body Post set (Tomahawk) OV MRTARAM Y (FRE—Y) 385
SCBO04  Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) T RTA M (FRE—Y) 3740
SCB005  Driver Set (Tomahawk) A AN 4 ) 990
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 70 MAVI\=(RE=)VAAF/A2~EH 2014) 275
SCW017  Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ANy My QVAD—EF 2014) 1760

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



Tomahawk Parts List

SCHO007SC (satin Chrome)

S

= 5
® x2pcs
© x2pcs
Y B )

SCHO07SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70> M —IU{#7>70—LAyFNIRE~7) 1100
SCHO008SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) ) ¥ 54— U 7>70—LAvEAA/MRE—Y) 1100
SCT001MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOYMAY (ETATLRNAI-EF 2014) 880
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsfwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) Y241 (3747 L2NA V=R 1-E4> 2014) 1430
LA43 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) A=IVIVF58¢(12M) 330
UMBT2  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) F7947F QAJULTIMASO) 770

Tomahawk Option Parts List

SCH001CM / BK/SC SCH002CM / BK/ SC

== CM (Shiny Chrome) CM (Shiny Chrome)
N BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) A SC (Satin Chrome)

x2pcs

SCHO003BK/SC/Y SCH004BK/SC/Y

BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow) Y (Yellow)

SCH006W /BK /SC

W (White) W (White)
BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
x2pcs
For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020

S

S (Soft)
M (Medium)

SCT001SB / MB SCT002SB (Soft)
= 5 < n 1\\

® x2pcs
SCTO03H/MB /S
H (Hard)
M (Medium)
S (Soft)
@ @
Y Ml ()

SCHO001CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 700/ bRA—)b (0~ LAYF2NAT—EA 2014) 1320
SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70V MRA—)L(TZY 7R ANAI—EAY 2014) 770
SCHO001SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70 MiA—Jb (i 7>/70—LAvFHINAT-E4 2014) 1100
SCH002CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1J¥77RkA — )b (90—LAy+2AAI—EF> 2014) 1320
SCHO002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) VY RA—=IV(TZvIRNAD—EX> 2014) 770
SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chromef2pcs/Scorpion 2014) v =)L (7>/0—LAvHNAT-EF 2014) 1100
SCHO03BK ~ Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 70V MRA—IV(TZv72A\/E—MV2014) 770
SCHO003SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) - 70/ MR —IL (7 70—LAYFAE—MY 2014) 1100
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014) 7OV MRA—)b(AIO—RA/E—ML2014) 770
SCHO04BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) VY RA—IV (TS9N E—V2014) 770
SCHO004SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) )7 A =)L (4770~ LoAyF2A/E—Mb 2014) 1100
SCH004Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)  J7RA— )L (A TO—/2A/E—F) 2014) 770
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 7F8 707 M=V QAETAMNAI-EF 2014) 880
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224 V#8707 M —IV QN7 7y2/A1-E47 2014 880
SCHO005SC 2.2 Front Wheel (2pes/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 224>/F8 70 M =Ib QA7 /7A-Lxy#AI-E4Y 2014) 1320
SCHO06W 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 VF B kA=) QAKTIA MAI-E4 2014) 880
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224 VFB VYA~V QN7 Z971A0~EF 2014) 880
SCHO06SC 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 224FB A=V QA 7/70-LAY+AI-EFY 2014) 1320

SCHOO7W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) TV MRA—=IV (R4 M2 IR F—2) 770
SCH008W  Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) DY RA—=IV(RIAMAINF—Y) 770
SCT001SB  Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOVIAY(JTMINAT—EA 2014) 715

SCT001MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOY AT (STATLNAD—EF 2014) 880
SCT002SB  Rear Tire (Soft/2pcsfwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) )24+ (Y 7NN/ Y —3/AJ—E4> 2014) 1430

SCTO03H  Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch TOY A IN—=R2WD2214 >V F 1430
SCTO003MB  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch TOYNAY ZTATL2WD224VF 1430
SCT003S  Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch TOVRAY T NWD224 >V F 1870

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

35



Tomahawk Option Parts List
SCWO001

SCW015 SCWO016

x2pcs HD7075

SCW002 SCW003

B For HG Shock B
X2pcs Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs =

H BﬂN (M3 2 BH M3x8mm x6pcs  FH M3x10mm x2pcs
Nylon NUt M3 XZpCS yon u X pCS "HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH Bﬂ
L 0 BH M3x25mm x1pcs Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(o [ (oo (mmm

BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3xi8mm x2pes CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs SCW018

Light Bucket Set FH M3x8mm x2pcs

[

FH M3x15mm x4pcs FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs SCWO020

White LED

SCWO006 SCWO007 =\ ikii;CQCHoos

For HG Shock

(unm ©f (o ©Hf
BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
(umnnm ©d (e 3]
BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs SCWO022
SCWO008 SCW009 SCWo010 Long WIB Rear Plate Set
6061T6 6061T6
(©)mm x9pcs () |mmmmm x4pcs  (um x2pcs
X2pcs FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm
b | [ "\|||I\||||||||||||||||\|||||||||||||||||||||\|||||||| ﬂﬂﬂﬂm SCW023 SCW028
FH M3x8mm FHM3x12mm FH M3x15mm FH M3x15mm xdocs SS M5x5mm x2pcs
Xx5pcs X2pcs x4pcs p For SCT002 Vetal

HG Shock
Need

SCW003 / SC251
SCW007 / SC252

Y M ()
SCW001 Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  /\—FXA>3v3—L =)V (7075/A1—E4> 2014) 6600
SCW002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A—HR>Y 70V /3997~ QANAI-EFY 2014) 1320

—
SCWO03  Catton FontShock Sty (HG Shock2pesSoomion201d)  HGY20/98A—1 703937~ INRI-CH 2014 1540 o R
SON00E o S Savﬂr Mot (Spcorpig;] o0t 4)) G A R (R 2018) 5280 SCWO15  LightBucke! Compatble RollCage Set(Sooqion2014) 5 b/ 4y NHRSTI— b~y (RI—-E4 2014 330
SCW005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scomion 2014)  i—RU7H R 7L—k (RI—EF> 2014) 2750 SCWO16  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) B2 TATA RI—EAY 2014) 38
SCW006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)  H—HR/U7YavyA7—(AI—KE4> 2014) 1430 SCWo17 Light Qucket Set (2pcs/chrp|on 2014) 7/“: / \’7”{ I~JG“7 FQA Z]_nt?—/ 2014) 1760
SCW007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG ShockScomion 2014)  HG/2 7B~ /UT Y537~ (R—E 4 014) 1650 SCW018  LED Light Bulb Set (Scorpion 2014) LEDSAF/UVT vk (RI—EA2/2014) 1320
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  H— Ry 7Ry AI ™Yk (RO—E4> 2014) 2420 SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  HEX F5 771‘/‘/#-@7 FOANAI-EAY 2Q14) 880
SCW009  CNCAM Shaft Block (2pcs/Scomion 2014)  INGP—Ls/7 M09 QAVAI—E4 2014) 1870 SCW022  Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon) - 07 i~ h~=2U77L =ty b Qr3mm/A—£2) 6380
SCWO10  CNC Front CasterLock Set (ZpcsScomion 2014)  CNCTI/ MRS~y NANAT—E4Y 2014) 2970 SCW023  Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014) - E—Jb*4>/ 2/ (N—F/RI—-£4~ 2014) 990
SCWO11GM  ONC Motor Plate (GunmelaliScoion 2014)  (NCE—3—7L— (> X4/2a—E4> 2014) 2200 SCW024  Carbon Upper Deck (Tomahawk) A=BLTIIT % 4620
SCWO12  Universal Swing Shatt (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1=/ \—H1VAA>/55 7k OMAI—EA> 2014) 3300 SCW025  Carbon ST Servo Plate (Tomahawk) e A 200
SCWO13  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) AT-EAHGY a1k GNAI—E4Y 2014) 8580 SCW028  Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion) HR A= (RA-EA) 3080

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

36



Tomahawk Option Parts List

SCW029 SCW030

Hard Anodized

2]

707576 Hard
Anodized

Long W/B

©(m ( x2pcs  (©))mmm FH M3x12mm  x4pcs

FAT202S / SS

FAT202S  Soft
FAT202SS Super Soft

® x2pcs

2.2inch
VY RAY QAA > F—)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

LA43R/H

R (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type
Only Fit 28T and 31T only
i
Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
OT252BK/GR/OR/R/W/Y B SEE:=EC
GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
w White
Y Yellow
© ©
x2pcs
I I
{lo 11 Titanium
92417
(] o Timmm
QoL | o Tianium x2pcs
e Rl {5
SCW029  HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) HD UJ774f A 7L/~ MW/B 273mm (7075 2—RAJ—-E74Y) 1320
SCW030  HD Gear Box Mount WiB 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) HD¥¥Ry7AR7 M8 273mm (7075 4—$A1~E7) 1320
FAT202S  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) DA ERUVANIIN 990
FAT202SS  Rear Tire/ Super Soft/ 2pcs/ 2.2 inch Y BA/ZA—=IN=Y T2 224V F 2200
LA43R 5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs) R—IVIVR58¢ (LY RM2A) 330
LA43H Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) R—IVIV R (5.8mm//\—R/120) 660
PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZF >+ (281) 1/48E Y F 770
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch AF=IVEZFVE I 1/48Ey F 770
UMW602  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) R—Ib7 7t b (ULTIMA SC/DB/RBS/RTS) 4180
OT252BK  Wing (BlackiJavelin) IAVG (T 5991w\ ) 660
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) TAVYG (RN=ZU MG )=2 /T 9 N\)Y) 660
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) DAY (AL ITN)Y) 660
OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) IA G Ly RIDwR1)Y) 660
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) DAY (RTA NI +N)Y) 660
OT252Y  Wing (YellowiJavelin) DA VG (A TA—/F+N) V) 660
92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FRYTIvA MY R 30mm 660
92417 Titanium Adjust Rod 68mm FAUTIvAAYE 68mm 990

Brushless Motor
R246-8584

for
Brushless
Motor

Savt g —4—7)L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

VRV 0SESC(TZY L ABMAX1354—)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor

Y M ()
R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm ) AVt —4r—7)b 210mm 550
37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) LY 240S £—%— (7Y LR /1954—>) 11000
37051 LE MANS 2408 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tum) JU<> 240S ESC(753 L ARIMAX1352—>) 7480
37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) ~ Le Mans 490E—4%—(753//304—>) 4400

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

37



	P001 Tomahawk_out
	P002 Tomahawk_out
	P003 Tomahawk_out
	P004 Tomahawk_out
	P005 Tomahawk_out
	P006 Tomahawk_out
	P007 Tomahawk_out
	P008 Tomahawk_out
	P009 Tomahawk_out
	P010 Tomahawk_out
	P011 Tomahawk_out
	P012 Tomahawk_out
	P013 Tomahawk_out
	P014 Tomahawk_out
	P015 Tomahawk_out
	P016 Tomahawk_out
	P017 Tomahawk_out
	P018 Tomahawk_out
	P019 Tomahawk_out
	P020 Tomahawk_out
	P021 Tomahawk_out
	P022 Tomahawk_out
	P023 Tomahawk_out
	P024 Tomahawk_out
	P025 Tomahawk_out
	P026 Tomahawk_out
	P027 Tomahawk_out
	P028-029 Tomahawk EX_out
	P030 Tomahawk EX_out
	P031 Tomahawk EX_out
	P032 Tomahawk PL_out
	P033 Tomahawk PL_out
	P034 Tomahawk PL_out
	P035 Tomahawk Option Page_out
	P036 Tomahawk Option Page_out
	P037 Tomahawk Option Page_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Tomahawk_out

